FOR OFFICE USE ONLY	

HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

2024 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Representative Hughes to Engrossed House Bill No. 704 by Representative Chassion

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1
- 2 On page 2, line 13, delete "Local pharmacists" and insert "Pharmacists"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 2, line 17, delete "local"
- 5 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 6 On page 2, line 18, delete "local"
- 7 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 8 On page 2, line 29, delete "eligible independent network"
- 9 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- On page 3, line 14, delete "independent network"
- 11 AMENDMENT NO. 6
- On page 3, line 29, delete "independent network"
- 13 AMENDMENT NO. 7
- On page 4, line 1, delete "independent network"
- 15 AMENDMENT NO. 8
- On page 4, line 19, delete "and limited only to network pharmacies"
- 17 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 9</u>
- On page 4, line 20, delete "An independent network pharmacy" and insert "Pharmacies"
- 19 AMENDMENT NO. 10
- 20 On page 5, line 3, delete "independent network"
- 21 AMENDMENT NO. 11
- 22 On page 5, line 6, delete "independent network" and insert "participating"
- 23 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 12</u>

- 1 On page 5, line 8, delete "<u>independent network</u>"
- 2 AMENDMENT NO. 13
- 3 On page 5, line 19, delete "independent network" and insert "participating"
- 4 AMENDMENT NO. 14
- 5 On page 5, line 22, delete "independent network"
- 6 AMENDMENT NO. 15
- 7 On page 5, delete line 26 in its entirety